Race Date

September 10, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Roseau XC Invitational 9am Tri
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706
710
709
700
701
729
711
707
731
708
730
728

Jonah Kalsnes
Isaac Mauch
William MacLean
Zach Helgeson
Jory Vasek
Devin Casares
Zachary Wikert
Paul Koppenhaver
Jacob Schoepp
Ethan Lunsetter
Kenny Johnson
Hunter Bergh

Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Team
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Fisher

Fisher
West Marshall
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
West Marshall
Thief River Falls
West Marshall
West Marshall

12
12
10
11
12

12
10
10

Time Pace

18:20.6 3:40/K
18:29.4 3:42/K
18:52.0 3:46/K
18:58.5 3:48/K
19:54.2 3:59/K
20:31.1 4:06/K
20:38.9 4:08/K
20:48.0 4:10/K
21:37.8 4:20/K
22:52.5 4:35/K
25:21.1 5:04/K
26:01.3 5:12/K

09/10/2020 11:04:45



Race Date
September 10, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): 15

706
710
709
711
707
708

Jonah Kalsnes
Isaac Mauch
William MacLean
Zachary Wikert
Paul Koppenhaver
Ethan Lunsetter

oA, WDN B

Team - Fisher
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 700 Zach Helgeson
2 701 Jory Vasek

Team - West Marshall
Team Score (places):Inc.

729 Devin Casares
731 Jacob Schoepp
730 Kenny Johnson
728 Hunter Bergh

A WDNPF
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Roseau XC Invitational 9am Tri

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Overall
Grade Place
12 1
10 2
3
11 4
12 5
12 (6)
12 Less Than
12 Less Than
10 Less Than
9 Less Than
10 Less Than
10 Less Than

o1 o1 o1 01

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

o Wk

10
15
(21)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 19:25.7

18:20.6
18:29.4
18:52.0
20:38.9
20:48.0
22:52.5

- Inc.

Average Time:

18:58.5
19:54.2

- Inc.

Average Time:

20:31.1
21:37.8
25:21.1
26:01.3

18:20.6 0:00.0
36:50.0 0:08.8
55:42.0 0:31.4
1:16:20.9 2:18.3
1:37:08.9 2:27.4
2:00:01.4 4:31.9
18:58.5 0:00.0
38:52.7 0:55.7
20:31.1 0:00.0
42:08.9 1:06.7
1:07:30.0 4:50.0
1:33:31.3 5:30.2

09/10/2020 11:04:53



